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Ref. U-11011/04/2020/06-MEC          Dated: 29-10-2020 

 

NOTICE 
 

Subject: First List of NRI Eligible candidates- reg. 

It is for the information to all those candidates who had sent their 
documents in support of their claim of change of nationality from 
Indian/Other to NRI, that the First List of candidates who were found to 
be eligible as per their documents and the directions/orders of Hon’ble 
Supreme Court of India in the case (W.P. (C) No.689/2017- Consortium 
of Deemed universities in Karnataka (CODEUNIK) & Anr. Vs. Union Of 
India & Ors.) dated 22-08-2017 is being published. The candidates 
mentioned in the list will now be able to see and fill in NRI choices for 
Round-1 of UG Counselling 2020.  

However, the scrutiny of NRI documents is still under process 
owing to the large number of applications received. MCC of DGHS will 
be publishing subsequent lists shortly. Candidates are advised to be in 
touch with MCC website (www.mcc.nic.in) for latest updates. 

                                                         

Notice posted on: 29-10-2020 
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ELIGIBLE NRI CANDIDATES LIST FOR UG 2020 ROUND 1-LIST 1
S. NO ROLL CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME NATION_N DOB_N

197 4410005194 AAKHYA KADANGA REKHA KADANGA Indian 20/12/2001

29 2811205197 AARON GEORGE JACOB JESSY GEORGE Indian 29/03/2002

168 2702219089 AARUSHI KESARI HERUGU ROOPA KESARI Indian 19/04/2002

191 2811204009 AARYA B S B H SANGEETHA Indian 12/02/2002

68 2001401611 AASHNA JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN Indian 29/12/2002

148 2201104158 AASTHA BAVISHI NILIMA BAVISHI Indian 19/12/2002

219 3604028051 ABHIPSA PANDA RANJITA TRIPATHY Indian 19/09/2001

198 2811102197 ABHIRAMI BALAPRABHAN GEETHA R NAIR Indian 04/11/2000

124 4109004146 ABHISHEK PALANIAPPAN UMARANI Indian 17/07/2000

43 2001310354 ABHIYUDIT CHAUHAN MONIKA CHAUHAN Indian 30/06/2001

71 4102206786 ABINAV SENTHIL MURUGAN D MAHALAKSHMI Indian 29/08/2002

78 2803104088
ABRAHAM JOSEY 
MAPPILASSERY SIMI JOSEY Indian 26/11/2001

274 4109009598 ADITYA ASHWIN  A.R RAJAPRIYA KRA Indian 21/02/2003

297 2811118241 ADNA M JOB MALINI PETER PEREIRA Indian 03/12/2001

304 2811118241 ADNA M JOB MALINI PETER PEREIRA Indian 03/12/2001

54 2804017068
ADWAITH PRAMOD 

PADMALAYAM SHEEJA PRAMOD Indian 22/10/2002

174 2804014237 AFSANA M SAMEERA N Indian 16/05/2003
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89 2811215122 AGRAJA JERISH MANJU JERISH Indian 30/04/2002

187 2808103339 AHSAN ABDULLA SHABNA ALI Indian 13/05/2002

26 2803208054 AHUL SAJEEV JEESA SAJEEV Indian 19/03/2001

28 2812017360 AIN CM FIRDOUSH GAZNI Indian 20/01/2003

208 4106001393 AISHWARYA R SOUNDARAM Indian 26/10/2002

290 4101206480
AISWARYALAKSHMI 

SUBRAMANYAM RAJA LALITHA KRISHNASWAMY NRI 06/05/2002

254 2811201420 AKASH SAJI JOSE SONIA MARY THOMAS Indian 12/10/2002

312 2708202599 AKASH SATHYANARAYANA JYOTHI SATHYANARAYANA PIO 25/11/2002

99 4410006248 AKSHITA CHATURVEDI NEERU CHATURVEDI Indian 07/10/1999

37 2302206142 AKSHITA SINGH NARINDER KAUR Indian 23/09/2001

115 4201211350 ALANKRITA SRIVASTAVA LAKSHMI ARCHANA KUMAR NRI 05/06/2002

74 2806004229 ALBERT WILSON RACHEL WILSON NRI 10/03/2002

56 2804014286 ALEENA JOSEPH BEENA MANIYANCHIRA PHILIP Indian 18/02/2002

268 2811206478 ALEX OONNIYADAN BABU MINIMOLE BABU Indian 23/08/2002

209 2803204419 ALEX PAUL KOCHUMATTATHIL
KOCHUPUTHENPURA CHERIA 

GRACY Indian 30/11/2002

229 2807020281 ALINA ANN THOMAS MINI THOMAS Indian 15/02/2002

261 2802001213 ALVIYA PAULVY RAJI M O Indian 28/02/2001
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142 2702319344 AMAYA A HOGADE JYOTHI HOGADE Indian 11/11/2001

246 2811209097 AMRIN BABU SOPHY BABU Indian 08/12/2001

5 2702316052 AMRITHA SANKAR MALINI JAYASANKAR NRI 15/08/2000

102 1206003451 AMRUTHA TADI NARASA RANI CHIKKALA Indian 01/01/2003

96 2802003430 ANAMIKA S PILLAI MANILA KUMARI R Indian 06/10/2001

155 2001101537 ANANYA GAURI IYER PARVATHI UNNINAYAR IYER Indian 27/10/1995

167 4411110381 ANANYA GUPTA KAVERI GUPTA Indian 24/09/2002

272 3604007385 ANANYA JENAMANI SANGITA SAMANTA Indian 02/10/2000

301 4101101108 ANEES FATHIMA A JASIMA BANU A Indian 21/11/2002

247 3001004034 ANGELA MARYLN SHAJI SUNI SHAJI VARGHESE Indian 04/02/2002

25 4410005005 ANIMESH SINGH AVANTIKA SINGH Indian 20/07/2001

14 2803107282 ANIRUDH JAYAN RAJANIGOPALAKRISHNAN Indian 27/01/2003

173 2702201388 ANISHA S DHAVALESHWAR SHOBHA Indian 19/05/2002

63 2807001058 ANJALI ANILKUMAR INDU ANILKUMAR Indian 17/08/2001

207 1502202208 ANJALI DROLIA NITU DROLIA Indian 14/04/2001

235 2801005325 ANJITHA UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR LATHA UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR Indian 10/11/2002

61 2802010086 ANNA JOBILAL PREETHAMOLE VARGHESE Indian 09/10/2001
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144 1203005119
ANNADATA SHANMUKH 

PRANAVI ANNADATA RAM KUSUMA Indian 25/06/2003

60 2001318361 ANSUYA MOTSARA VATSALA MOTSARA Indian 24/10/2000

179 2811102108 ANTON SAMUEL STEPHEN SUJA GEORGE Indian 17/03/2001

156 2001214156 ANUPREKSHA JAIN MONIKA JAIN Indian 05/02/2002

47 4201216283 ANURAAG GATTU HIMABINDU GATTU OCI 14/11/2001

228 3110107185 ANUSHKA AMIT AGARWAL SUNITA AMIT AGARWAL Indian 19/02/2002

196 1702008351 ANUSHKA PRASAD VANDANA PRASAD Indian 26/04/2001

153 3801002453 APARJIT SINGH KANWALJIT  KAUR Indian 06/10/2001

300 2803207048 APARNA S SANDHYA K P Indian 29/12/2001

67 4107004407 ARCHANA G J S S JAYA Indian 09/07/2001

98 2808218169 ARDHRA A P SAJITHA Indian 22/11/2000

241 2502210323 AREEHA MUSHTAQ DR UMERA DIN Indian 14/06/2001

232 3604011279 ARJYENDU MOHANTY SNIGDHA DAS Indian 14/12/2001

83 3002003151 ARNAV JAIN MONIKA JAIN Indian 07/08/2002

279 4101201347 ARUN THOMAS D GETHSY JOY A Indian 27/03/2003

45 2201102248
ASHISHKUMAR MANOJBHAI 

TIWARI
FALGUNIBEN MANOJBHAI 

TIWARI Indian 11/05/2002

127 2811120109 ASHTAMI JAYAN AJITHAKUMARI C Indian 30/08/2000
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150 2812019123 ASHWIN   JAYAKUMAR REKHA   JAYAKUMAR Indian 04/07/2002

305 4101215331
ASLAM THOTTAKURICHI ANSAR 

ALI IMRANA BEGUM Indian 12/01/2002

30 2811201714 ASWATHY PRIYAMVADAN AMBIKA PRIYAMVADAN NRI 02/12/2002

138 2802003410 ATHULYA SATHYAPALAN KALAYIL KUNJUPILLAI AJITHA Indian 10/04/2002

193 4405103341 AVDHESH KUMAR JAISWAL MEERA JAISWAL Indian 06/08/2000

222 1205018258 AYESHA GULAY NIKHATH Indian 12/07/2002

200 2208101137 AYUSHI VAGHANI NITABEN VAGHANI NRI 24/06/2003

164 4101122325 BHARATH KUMAR S SHEELA S Indian 22/07/2002

18 2810012086 BHAVANA BALAKRISHNAN VINITHA BALAKRISHNAN Indian 11/04/2002

280 3604008203 BRIGHT SWAIN RAJALAKSHMI DAS Indian 20/02/2002

50 1206006310 CHINTAPALLI SATYA SUMITH CHINTAPALLI SUNEETHA Indian 24/11/2001

258 3902001320 CHIRAG MATHUR RENU KALA MATHUR Indian 30/12/2002

159 4106007657 CHITHARA A CHENNAMMAL A Indian 14/12/2002

294 2803208169 CHRIS ANTONY CELIA ANTONY Indian 11/01/2002

240 2807002078 CHRISTY SAJI VARGHESE PREETHY SAJI VARGHESE Indian 18/12/2000

178 2001220191 DASWANI URVI HARESH NEHA Indian 16/04/2002

101 2806012152 DEEPAK DILEEP KUMAR
DEEPA RAVEENDRAN PILLAI 

SYAMALA Indian 12/03/2002
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7 2708103359 DEEPTHI PRAVEEN KUMAR BHAVANI PRAVEEN KUMAR Indian 14/02/2001

299 4608121140 DEV BHUSHAN GOEL POOJA GOEL Indian 03/07/2002

100 2803201284 DEVI NANDANA D PREETHA K NAIR Indian 03/06/2002

152 2001411301 DEVIKA NAGRATH DEEPALI CHANDRA Indian 10/09/2000

186 4101211455 DHARSHINI SREE .S SUMATHI.S Indian 03/01/2003

158 2601004330 DIKSHANT SHASHIDHAR MONA SINGH Indian 26/07/2000

293 4101118292 DINESH BABU VARALAKSHMI Indian 14/11/2002

57 4103001480 DIVYA V KALYANI Indian 10/08/2002

42 2302202253 DIVYANSHI RAJE RAO ANUMA Indian 26/11/2002

52 2001301704 DIYA LAMBA GURSHARAN LAMBA Indian 23/12/2002

118 2812015057 DONA MARIE JOHN BINDU JOHNSON NRI 04/05/2001

163 2807001102 DONA SUSAN JUBY BINITHA JUBY Indian 15/10/2001

282 4101216070 EABIN JOSEPH J A MARY JOHN Indian 01/04/2003

295 4107001894
EBISHA PAULINE LAWRANCE 

CHRISTOPHER GENITTA GEORGE OCI 28/05/2002

112 2811208107 ERIC JOHNATHEN KALLIATH MARY SHEEBA KALLIATH Indian 19/01/2002

10 2808105290 FATHIMA HUSSAIN
NOTTAN VEETIL ABUBACKER 

BEENA Indian 05/02/2002

121 2808206184 FATHIMA ZAHRA AS BUSHRABI Indian 01/11/2001
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285 4101206274 FEMINA MAJITHA PARVIN Indian 21/08/2002

81 2811207330 GANDHI SHIVANI RAHUL UMA RAHUL GANDHI Indian 05/05/2001

128 2702203842 GANESHA R MEENAKSHAMMA D Indian 11/04/2001

170 4203004217
GARAPATI MEGHANA 

CHOUDARY GARAPATI VIJAYA SREE Indian 31/12/2002

20 3118023151 GAURI GOPI THIMMANKATTI PUSHPALATHA GOPI Indian 18/12/2002

114 2702303166 GAURI VINONA RAJEEV MANJUSHA MOHANAN NRI 23/06/2002

218 2803201359 GAYATHRI PRADEEP SREEDEVI PRADEEP NRI 09/05/2002

183 2806010147 GAYATHRI PREMJITH CEENA BALAKRISHNAN NAIR NRI 01/09/2002

181 2803205217 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR BIJU SREEKUMAR Indian 15/05/2001

39 2808201331 GOPIKA THAYAT RADHEYAN DIVYA NRI 16/05/2002

94 2808118087 GOUTHAM KRISHNA R REEJA RAJAGOPAL Indian 04/11/2000

32 4403004454 GURNOOR KAUR DHILLON KULDEEP KAUR DHILLON Indian 25/07/2002

105 4114005609 H MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAH H RAFIYADDUL BASARIA Indian 10/06/2003

3 2001311040 HADIA  HASAN FARAH  DEEBA Indian 10/01/2002

139 4102205085 HANSIKA RAJKUMAR KAVITHA RAJKUMAR Indian 28/01/2002

123 4102105054 HARISH ADITHYA G M RADHIKA Indian 12/06/2002

33 3804001022 HARSAHIB SINGH SANDHU RUBINDERJIT KAUR Indian 27/10/2002
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4 2001301801 HARSHITA KHANNA SHERRY KHANNA Indian 28/10/2002

145 4101107334 HARSHITHA PADMANABAN P PRATHEEMA Indian 14/03/2003

116 4101112087 J JENO PEARLIN J JEBA SELVI NRI 28/06/2002

122 2801018159 J.VAISHNAVI J.JAYASREE Indian 15/10/2001

245 3004006317 JANHVI LALWANI MUSKAAN LALWANI Indian 01/09/2001

182 2807016085 JEFF THOMAS PHINA THOMAS Indian 04/06/2002

265 2803201425 JEFY ROSE FRANCIS JAINMOL JOSE Indian 30/01/2001

12 4112014161 JEGADEESHWARAN S KALAISELVI P Indian 01/07/2003

24 4107001429 JERSHON DEVA RUBAN RUBI JOHN SUNDARAM Indian 16/09/2002

129 4102107492 JEYASAKTHI P JEYABHARATHI Indian 10/09/2002

192 2001310457 JHALAK TIWARI MRS. KIRTI TIWARI Indian 11/09/2002

160 2811212268 JINCY S RAHIM J SABEENA BEEGOM Indian 12/06/2001

22 2302202464 JIYA RAKSHITH TEENA SINGH Indian 22/01/2002

55 2807007336 JOHN THOMSON SIBLE TOMSON Indian 19/05/2002

19 2811103138 JONATHAN JOHNSON PHILIPS SEEMA JOHNSON PHILIPS Indian 07/10/2002

248 2806013464 JOSEPHINE RIA THOMAS BABITHA NELSON Indian 13/07/2002

41 2807026201 JUBIL JOSE JACOB POONATTU DEVASIA SOLY Indian 07/08/2002
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257 2001401106 K SRI SOUMYA K SIRISHA BALA Indian 09/06/2001

149 4409002145 KARTIKEYA MISHRA ROOPALI MISHRA Indian 17/04/2001

66 4106003094 KASHVI UDHAYAKUMAR RAMACHANDRAN VIDYA NRI 16/01/2002

103 1203001249 KATAMREDDY THUSHARA
BATREDDY LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA Indian 04/03/2002

76 4205007335 KEERTHI SHRAMAN KEERTHI SANTHA Indian 11/08/2002

51 2708106091 KHANISHKA GOWDA H S SOWMYA SATHYAN N R Indian 02/07/2002

284 2708106091 KHANISHKA GOWDA H S SOWMYA SATHYAN N R Indian 02/07/2002

140 1601207279 KISHITAA ROHILLA ERA ROHILLA Indian 17/05/2002

65 2803203286 KRIPA ANOOP JACOB TIJI ANTONY PADIYARA NRI 20/05/2002

177 2702307368 KRUTHIKA M R K MADHUMALATHI Indian 15/05/2002

157 4101111046 KRUTHIKA P REVATHI P Indian 27/12/2001

289 4101102260 KSHEERAJA MURALIDHARAN RAMYA MURALIDHARAN OCI 20/04/2003

11 2812007295 LAMIYA SHAMSUDHEEN SHARMILA SHAMSUDHEEN Indian 10/11/2001

226 2806014001 LEKSHMI LEKHA LEKHA SURESH BABU Indian 04/07/2002

267 4107001049 LENI SUDHARSON VIMALA THANGARAJ Indian 19/09/2002

311 3701007189 LOGESHVAR M KANDJANA NRI 25/09/2002

184 4109003665 LOKESH P THENMOZHI R Indian 29/11/2001
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269 2702302135 M SUREKHA M SUMATHI Indian 18/09/2002

88 4102204760 MAANUV POPLI VISALAM N Indian 08/03/2001

95 4101113279 MADHUMITHA V MALA V Indian 16/07/2002

111 3903201266 MADHVIK SINGH RAJAWAT MEENA BHADORIA Indian 26/12/2002

119 2210002118 MALAVIKA O NAIR SUDHA O PILLAI Indian 22/03/2002

53 2001114500 MALAY SHARMA GARVITA SHARMA Indian 10/02/2001

97 4101107572 MANASVINI MANIKANDAN ANURADHA THIRUCHENDUR Indian 15/10/2002

217 2201105475
MANSURI MANEET 

MAHMADRAFIK
MANSURI MEHTAB 

MAHMADRAFIK Indian 01/08/2000

221 3903206071 MANYA SHARMA USHA SHARMA Indian 04/06/2001

49 2001406009 MARIUM GUFRAN NAIMA RUKSANA Indian 08/11/2001

310 2807009107 MARIYAM JOSE KAVALAKAT SANGEETHA JOSE Indian 21/07/2002

107 2603017104 MARYAM RAZA SEMEEN SULTANA Indian 05/12/1999

9 3805002186 MAYANK BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL Indian 23/10/2000

151 4102204940 MAYURUPPRIYAN K SAKTHI LATHA Indian 09/08/2002

206 4409019152 MD SHAHIR KHAN RASILA KHATOON Indian 12/10/1993

93 1204022020 MEHREEN MANIKAM SADIKA MANIKAM Indian 10/05/2003

91 2803204221 MERIN LIJO SINDHU LIJO Indian 10/07/2002
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205 2707008033 MIFTAH ABOOBAKAR SIDDIQ MUMTAZ Indian 01/02/2002

113 4410001592 MILI AGRAWAL CHARU AGRAWAL Indian 01/06/2001

189 4111001193 MITHRA S BHAVANI S Indian 29/05/2001

117 4101204188 MOHAMED AHSAN
AMINAMMAL MOHAMED 

HANIFFA NRI 21/04/2002

21 4401201628 MOHAMMAD OWAIS SIDDIQI TAYABA KHAN Indian 08/05/2001

64 2808202764 MOHAMMED AADIL MEHANAS KASTHURIKATTIL Indian 28/11/2001

277 4101205276
MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN M K 

A A SHAJITHA BANU Indian 03/06/2002

224 2809011060 MOHAMMED SAFWAN SALMATH E Indian 28/05/2001

281 4101204114 MOHINDER MATHIYALAGAN BHARATI NRI 28/11/2002

239 3903106209 MONA AKHTAR BANO Indian 20/03/1998

298 2806002629
MOYNA PANDIAZHIKATHU 

MOHNISH MAYA THAYIL MATHEW NRI 22/05/2001

125 4201101305
MUDUNURI VENKATA 

SHASHANK NAGA VARMA M P N V VALLI Indian 18/04/2002

141 4112004006
MUFEEDH AHMED 
RAGHMATHULLAH

AMINA BEGUM 
RAHAMATHULLAH Indian 02/12/2001

137 2001107515 MUSKAN SUMAN Indian 29/05/2001

154 4204007104 MUVVA SWETHA MUVVA PRAGATHI Indian 03/09/2002

271 2702324172 NAFISA ADOOR SOUDA Indian 06/04/2001

130 2809014020 NAIZEY LATHEEF MUBEENA BINU Indian 08/03/2001
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36 2812008004 NANDANA NARAYANAN K JAYASREE A Indian 26/05/2002

211 4101203188 NANDHINI A SHANTHI A Indian 02/07/2003

204 2001112379 NANDINI PATHAK MANJU BALA PATHAK Indian 05/06/2001

90 4112013053
NASREEN BANU SHEIKH 

ABDULLAH
SHEIKH ABDULLAH ASMATH 

BEGUM Indian 07/12/2002

16 2701004300 NAVIYA B PATIL JAYASHREE Indian 05/02/2002

13 2812015163 NAVYA PULIKKOTTIL MANOJ PUSHPA M.X Indian 06/11/2002

260 2801016071 NEHA BETTY ISSAC ASHA ANTONY Indian 09/01/2002

1 4101105126 NEHA CRUZ SUSHMA CRUZ OCI 19/03/2003

210 2804002461 NEHA V PRAKASH A V MANJUL Indian 31/08/2002

283 2804002461 NEHA V PRAKASH A V MANJUL Indian 31/08/2002

244 2806012328 NIDHIN MANOJ SHYNI MANOJ Indian 04/12/2000

266 4201137186 NIKHIL PUTCHAKAYALA
SUVARNA LAKSHMI 

PUTCHAKAYALA Indian 03/12/2002

104 4404004251 NIKITA DATT NEENA DATT NRI 22/06/2002

38 4101115304 P RAMITA P VASUMATHI Indian 21/06/2002

252 1204003212 PAMULA LAKSHMI BINDU C SULOCHANA Indian 12/06/2002

275 4201118031
PAPASAHEB MOHAMMED 

SOHAIL PAPASAHEB PHYROJA BEGUM Indian 27/04/2003

227 2001107644 PARV GUPTA ARPANA GUPTA Indian 26/03/2001
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238 3903205667 PAWAN MANGLANI JYOTI MANGLANI Indian 05/10/2002

108 1205020083 POLAGANI JEESHITHA SUJANI Indian 07/04/2002

73 4101215188 POOJA KARUPPASWAMY ESSAKIGEETHA OCI 28/03/2003

80 2810002099 POOJA PRAVEEN VARSHA. K Indian 09/11/2002

169 3605004324
PRABHU PRATIK KATYAYAN 

NANDA SWAYAM PRAGYAN KAR Indian 19/12/2002

259 2707006072 PRANAM R SHETTY SUMALATHA R SHETTY Indian 31/07/2002

214 2708104045 PRANAV C SARALA CHANDRASHEKAR Indian 18/06/2002

253 2707001378 PRARTHANA R SHETTY SUMALATHA R SHETTY Indian 31/07/2002

276 4101201028 PRIYADHARSHINI M PUSHPAVALLI C S Indian 22/05/2002

306 4101212164 PRIYANKA SIVASUBRAMANIAN LAKSHMI ANBALAGAN NRI 14/09/2002

195 4411111135 PRIYANSHU CHAWLA MONICA CHAWLA Indian 09/12/2001

216 2001202427 PURTI GARG PARUL GARG Indian 24/12/2001

278 4101115472 R D VARSHINI R D GEETHANJALI Indian 26/04/2001

27 4114002621 RACHITHA VINOD SHEELA VINOD Indian 29/07/2002

2 2001416194 RAGHAV MISHRA VARTIKA MISHRA Indian 11/04/2000

175 4410005348
RAGHAVENDRA SHARAN 

SHARMA NEENA SHARMA Indian 12/11/2003

201 2803101111 RAHUL SUNIL ROY REKHA S Indian 05/10/2001
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59 2811105024 RAHUL UDAY KUMAR PRIYA BALAKRISHNAN Indian 10/10/2000

135 4109008798 RAJA VARSHINI A CHITRA R Indian 06/06/2002

233 2708215072 RAJARAJESHWARI S NIRMALA Indian 07/07/2001

132 1204005092 RAJIT BHOOMI MUNISWAMY ARUMUGAM UMA Indian 26/02/2003

223 2001226208 RAMSHA AHSAN PARVEEN KAUSAR Indian 27/04/2000

82 4101212302 RANJANI HARISH SHUBA NATARAJAN NRI 19/06/2002

77 4101107574 RAVEENA SIVASANKARI Indian 09/06/2002

62 1501003152 RAYYAN RASHAD TAHSIN ARSHAD Indian 25/07/1999

213 2803103071 RICHIE SHAJI VITHAYATHIL CISY SHAJI Indian 27/01/2001

87 2001313269 RIDHI RAJPAL SIMPLE RAJPAL Indian 03/02/2002

263 3111217336 RISHIKA MORE SRIDEVI Indian 23/02/2001

308 2808210006 RISHIKESH P JISHA V K Indian 30/04/2002

165 4408125321 RITVIK SINGH SUDHA SINGH Indian 02/07/2001

202 2702308054 RIYA KAIMAL DEEPA KAIMAL Indian 06/09/2001

190 3905204286 RIZA ANSARI SAMEENA PARVEEN NRI 26/10/2002

143 2804010358 RIZWAN USMAN RASEEDHA C P Indian 13/09/2001

302 2812006502 ROSHAN DEV KUZHIKKADATH SHEEJA SHILAS Indian 29/09/2001
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126 2808107391 ROSHITH KRISHNA VIJI COODAPILAVAN NRI 14/11/2002

234 2702301918 ROSITA SIBY SINDHU SIBY Indian 10/07/2000

194 4410001632 RUBAB EHTSHAM KHAN SHEEBA SHAFI Indian 23/04/2001

203 4101106785 S AMACHIYAR S DURAICHI Indian 14/10/2002

171 4101107416 S PRAVESHIKA S PRAVINA Indian 14/09/2002

264 4101105153 SAARIKA SEKAR SANGEETHA S Indian 19/01/2002

309 2001312344 SAFA ANWAR SHAGOFTA ARA NRI 24/11/2001

188 2708102357 SAHANA S S MAMATHA Indian 13/11/2002

69 2001317135 SAHIL TOMAR PREETI TOMAR Indian 26/08/2002

86 2001407344 SALWA MALLICK DEBA JALAL NIZAMI NRI 20/10/2002

35 4408108014 SAMAN ALTAF TABINDA ALTAF Indian 27/09/2002

72 3903103259 SAMANVAY GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA Indian 21/01/2003

110 2701020106
SANJIVINI SHANKARGOUDA 

PATIL JYOTI Indian 10/07/2002

237 2807001792 SANYA ANOOP PRAJULA. T. P. Indian 10/04/2002

166 4101206533
SARAN SABAPATHY 

SUNDARAM SUBBUPRIYA SUNDARAM OCI 28/04/2002

215 4608131284 SAYEMA FAROOQ NUSRAT PARVEEN Indian 17/11/2001

6 4201119402
SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAISAL 

SHAH SHAIK SHAKIRA BEGUM Indian 15/02/2001
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17 4112001164 SHAMIKSHA S SHARMILA SHANTHINI S Indian 28/04/2003

256 2809011324 SHANA JEBIN MOL THOTTATHIL RASSIYA Indian 06/10/2000

75 2807014246 SHAREEFA M RAFFIQUE SHEEFA P A Indian 27/02/2002

288 4101204278 SHARUKESHI P THUSHYANTHY P Foreign National 22/09/2002

40 2001305322 SHERRIN KAUR DHAM JASPREET KAUR Indian 27/03/2002

23 3110111318 SHETTY VANSH HARIPRASAD SMITHA Indian 18/10/2002

262 2809011215 SHIBIL MOHAMMED KUNHEEMA Indian 02/07/2000

220 2001117271 SHIFA AZMAT HUMA JAMALI Indian 01/03/2002

134 4104002222 SHREE ARTHI GOVINDARAJU SALEM RAMANATHEN MALA Indian 19/02/2003

8 3604008112 SHREYA DAS JAYASHREE DAS Indian 08/03/2001

70 3605012130 SHREYA MISRA SIPRA MISRA Indian 28/01/2002

44 4101209002 SHREYA R SHANMUGA PRIYA R Indian 21/05/2003

48 4410001633 SHREYA SINGH SHASHI SINGH Indian 02/10/2001

212 4608105262 SHREYAS MAITI SUMONA MAITI Indian 17/07/2002

92 4101111075
SHRIVATHSAN KABIRDASS 

SOUNDARAPANDIAN
E RATHINAM KALIAMOORTHY 

SENTHIL  VADIVOO NRI 18/02/2003

58 4101102719 SIDDHARTH PAUL JAYASHREE GOPAL Indian 13/02/2001

287 4410003872 SIDDHIVINAYAK KADANGA SWEEN KADANGA Indian 11/01/2002



Page 17 of 19

ELIGIBLE NRI CANDIDATES LIST FOR UG 2020 ROUND 1-LIST 1
S. NO ROLL CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME NATION_N DOB_N

243 4410003922 SIMRAH NISHAT FIRDAUS FATIMA Indian 25/06/2001

147 1703002816 SIMRAN MANDHANI KAMNA MANDHANI Indian 17/03/2001

251 1601116057 SIMRANJEET KAUR SUKHWINDER KAUR Indian 10/12/2001

146 2209001177 SNEH MENGHANI JYOTI Indian 18/10/2002

162 1502104057 SNEH PRATEEK REENU Indian 05/06/2001

273 2001307265 SNEHAL MANJU Indian 18/01/2003

120 3701001574 SOBHHANA SARAVANAN ARANGANAYAKI SINGARAM Indian 14/11/2002

106 2812006560 SONIA SHAJU THERESA JOHN PERINCHERY NRI 06/08/2002

242 2803210343 SOURAV SASIDHARA PANICKER SASIKALA SASIDHARAN Indian 26/08/2002

85 4102206210 SREENIDHI V M BRINDA M Indian 12/11/2002

286 4101202333 SRILAKSHMI ELUMALAI CHANDRAKUMARI OCI 27/09/2001

255 2801002206 SRIPRIYA SETHUNATH MINI SETHUNATH Indian 04/07/2002

250 4106015024 SUBHAJA K KARPAGAVALLI M Indian 28/11/2001

249 4109006851 SUDHAARSHINI P SUGUNA G N Indian 27/02/2002

84 2812014339 SUJITH SURESH BINY SURESH Indian 23/04/2002

133 3903415025 SUMIT GARHWAL SOHANI DEVI Indian 26/11/2000

46 2708214150 SUMUKH P SHASTRY SUSHMA D P Indian 04/02/2002
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270 4201121173 SUNKARA CHETAN VAMSI
SUNKARA VENKATA 

SWARNALATHA Indian 11/01/2003

291 4101202297 SUPRAJA SRIKANTH JAYANTHI SRIKANTH OCI 07/03/2002

292 4101202297 SUPRAJA SRIKANTH JAYANTHI SRIKANTH OCI 07/03/2002

296 2807016200 SWATHI SATHISH KUMAR LEKHA SATHISH KUMAR Indian 17/12/2001

236 4408114078 SYED ZOHAIR HUSAIN RIZVI ARSHI ANJUM RIZVI Indian 17/08/2002

176 2501026071 TANYA KHAN AFRIDI SADAF KHAN Indian 24/01/2001

303 2702220224 TARUN KUMAR TANUJA SENTHIL KUMAR NRI 15/06/2002

230 2709005064 THEJAS RAO SASTAVU USHA KIRAN Indian 26/10/2001

136 3905104421 UDHAV MALAWAT SUNITI AMARAWAT Indian 17/11/2001

34 4101116124 UMA MAHESHWARI J SRILEKA Indian 30/08/2002

185 4101119285 V AMRISH V REKHA Indian 08/12/2001

161 4102104003 V. PRATHICKSHA V. SUBHASHINI Indian 29/11/2002

225 3003108148 VAIBHAVI MANDORA TRAPTI MANDORA Indian 08/09/2001

109 2808106081 VAISHNAVI J S SHARMILA  A K NRI 11/02/2001

31 4104001663 VIJAY SUNDAR

GOVINDASWAMY 
RAMACHANDRAN 

KRISHNAPRIYA Indian 23/08/2003

231 2802001422 VINAY KRISHNA SUJA VIJAYAN Indian 04/06/2002

307 4109007435 VISHAAL S M SASIREKA M Indian 20/11/2002



Page 19 of 19

ELIGIBLE NRI CANDIDATES LIST FOR UG 2020 ROUND 1-LIST 1
S. NO ROLL CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME NATION_N DOB_N

172 1703008292 VRIDHI JHABAK SHILPA JHABAK Indian 08/04/2003

79 2702310170 YASH PAKKAL MEETA PAKKAL Indian 20/10/2002

15 2701016254 YASH PATIL SUNITA PATIL Indian 30/04/2002

199 4102205081 YASVANTHARA P KOKILAM P Indian 20/10/2001

180 2001201283 YATI RAI SONU TRIVEDI Indian 23/12/2000

131 4410002014 ZAINAB JAWED HUMA MUKHTAR Indian 26/03/2001


